In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LI QO 2

the Insolvency (England

Siles) Rules 201827 Notice of statement of affairs

Insalvency Act 1986.

Companies House

P
<
o
o
=2
[
P
/4]

*ABLFIKRF"
A22

16/12/2017 #124
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number W’?E FFWFE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ’ Cristel Graphics Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liguidator's name

Full forenamel(s) | Christopher

Surname ’ Brooksbank

Liquidator’'s address

Building namelnumber’ Moorend House

Street ‘ Snelsins Lane

Post town | Cleckheaton

County/Region | Waest Yorkshire

Pestcode ’E IF’T’?’/EIU ’E

Country |

Liquidator's name ©

Full farename(s) @ Other liquidator
Use this section to teil us about

Surmame another liguidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number | @ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ’ another liquidator.

Post town |

County/Region ’

ot [ [ [ [ [

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

=

Date of statement of affairs

Date

fofs M2 fofofrf7

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[J Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

X

K e

Al e Bllilr

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

’7Contact name

Christopher Brooksbank

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

O'Haras Limited

Moorend House

Snelsins Lane

’ Address

Post town

Cleckheaton
Woest Yorkshire

e [sfpft]e] [sfufe

Country

[ox

Telephone

County/Region

01274800380

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

0 You have attached the required documents.

[0 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with Rule 6.4 of the
Insolvency (Engtand & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Cristel Graphics Limited

On the 8 December 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Ful Name  SoiTeuend €6 Roanlea,

Signed S &Tvu;lmu(

Dated 2]




Cristel Graphics Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 December 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
ALL

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Book Debts 105,268.00 78,951.00
RBS Invoice Finance Limited (69,554.00)

9,397.00 9,397.00
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Equipment 22,974.00 22,130.00
Cash at Bank 804.64 804.64
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 32,331.64

S Y | ~— -

Signature g“”“‘*—’ S Date gf2fi




Cristel Graphics Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 December 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
ALL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 32,331.64
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,541.54
1,541.54
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 30,790.10
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
30,720.10
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 30,790.10
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 30,790.10
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) ) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 30,790.10
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 42.,563.11
Employees 42,324.13
Directors 44,536.47
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE / NIC 4,886.01
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 10,590.00
144,899.72
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (114,109.62)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors {114,109.62)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 10,000.00

10,000.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(124,109.62)

=~ < ‘ e
et I‘S N
Signature SAS edies Date ;f‘ 2 hin




L1680 AL0Z Jaquiadag gn B60°GL0Z 1BOA DS Sdl t o | ebey

\\\E Q;uht.o&)@ ainjeubig
1222L AST PZIN ‘J2ISBLOURI Jajeals) ‘UOJSa|PRIN ‘PEOY PIO POOMASH +8¢ P11 seonueg Jubielq ebpug-sues] 001D

vdo
0v°'962 £Q9 ‘Piojpesg ‘USRIS) Jayjeamiie, ‘PeOY LOILOY] 6901-G901 ‘Buiping preyabuess) eyt S|age aAISAYPY Jjog wijudy 004D
65°828 ZrL 01710 ‘PoomAsl 1e8ug JIIH PUIH ‘8shoH autad P¥1192410 JULd Uonlonpold 00dD
0Z'8¢ ant LN ‘seuia)y] uoyily ‘anue) Buisseoold Juswied palwI (3N) 20 Z002
08 99 Hae zzagq ‘Asubiey ‘peoyY xeyeH ‘@snoH juudspasidg s|aqe NdO 100D
£6'€4S A38 +S ‘PIsweys ‘sue jemdn ‘asnon eoydess pajiwr] seddng Jesy0 000D
00'Z¥ [ vag ‘piojpeid '190AS BIUOPRRD L) pI1 {piojpeig) syiwusue (9310)
09600 INE 6108 ‘SIYSHIOA 1SOM ‘UOJEBLPOBD ‘PBOY SUIS|BUS ‘9SNOH Jswaelg papwir 187 0012
8E°8E9 HVE 7SS ‘Xess] ‘uopjiseq ‘peoy Aei saj P17 (MN) SUONN|OS SSBUISNG EJOUIW BIUOY 00M0
68°GLL'6 DSS WZO3 ‘'uopuoT ‘snau Ainqsuld LE ‘@snoH AINgSIES ‘S20IAIBSG JOYPaID Atii1 Jexeq 00 29)SeAMILSIANIO
L0'9LY'GE ZZ\ 863N '2uA) uodn SRSEOMBN ‘MBIA Hied ucjuag Jun BulpueH swieid Aouaajosu) SW0JSND P BNUBATY WH LOHD
00°66 VNS LXH ‘Xelied 19848 SWoH ‘snuay) ssauisng weiflew ‘s juneeg xeleH v/L P11 seiddng Buussuibug xeyeH DOHD
gr's9l rHY 90d ‘@aysdwe ‘YNowsuod ‘Peoy JnogJeylon ‘Sjeis3 jeisnpul yed yeo ' g iun P11 dnoso) solydess) Jeuipies 0099
62'928'¢ OHY ¥a8 'Piojpelg ‘J88RS 90uld ‘HNoD ssudialul ‘Z un pieog @ Joded uoisng 0040
09°604°L HY6 LON ‘weubulioN ‘0198 xog Od 2ld ¥N NO'3 103D
SO06 USS 699 ‘@JIUseous] ‘UOS|aN B SSBuIsng Peoy palpur Asieq Lo0ad
00825 211 ZLOY ‘aaysxyiag ‘Jewioeig "peoy gD ‘pieaanog 8yl ‘ 8snoH (18g O/ sjonpold 18Q 00ad
00°Z6t N9 ZL4M ‘BIIYSHIOA 1saM “Aajjeq ‘peoy aburig ‘sylops ebuels pi7 sueeulbug Jeqqny Jueey G000
ZL'L9 Or0 808 ‘BIYSHIOA 1S3 ‘PIOJPEIG ‘PECY UOILIOY] (06 'SHOM UDRID) Jayjeamie payWr ssuAeH UeLLOopN #0202
arg

00022 LLSM ‘2AIUSPIoyels ‘yoouue) ‘apisaye] poomsBuly ‘HNoD UolSION OZ ‘ 9SNOH SYDD 1"2010) €000
00'v8 908 ZXH ‘BIYSYIOA 1Sopm XBJIeH ‘Buen qn|D “Jed ssauisng S(EpJapieD ‘ 3yl hun P11 sao1mRg suaibAn 15210 Z000
09°01L0°L OME LQH “UYSHIOA 1SOAN ‘PIBYSISPPNY POOMYD0T J981IS BUOIIIA * 3SNOH BLIOJDIA P17 ubisaq Asy-JieD 100D
006222 dLl IXH 'XejeH ‘sbuipjing $$8ouLd ‘|G x0g Od ‘$821A19g 80UBUIY liounog ybnolog uejodonaiy sjeplspied 0009
00°'10S'9 g31 L XH 'SNYSHOA IS “XepeH ‘peoy s501) Bury ‘esnoy 1som payWi YyUemoH g 0080
orglz'L ZY/ 6157 'BIYSHIOA ISBAM ‘SP3BT ‘UOPBIA ‘BUET MBYSUSH 00L ‘ PIT SEH O/D P11 dnoio juud gy £OV0
0L L¥E L1l LZS ‘PIPWSYS ‘USIeWejny ‘9s0|D apIS AAf Sa01Rg BWi W'Y ZOvo
00°9GE'L ULl LN ‘eayspiojpag ‘uoin ‘peoy mojleq ‘Aemuiq p iun pajWIT uLd Boqqy LOVD
90°9vZ Z19 109 'xess3 48isel2(0) ‘Ale 1S PIOHRAS ‘|00YS PIO SYL PajWIT MM SS800Y 00vD
v SSaIppY awenN Kay|

si10)ipas) Auedwon - g
pajiwi solydesg [a3su)
pajwi] seleH,0



L 160 L10T Jeqwaoag g0 60'S102 18A T0S Sdi ¥ 10z abeg

. ﬂ)\J\v.ne\/.waJrM)U ainjeubig

Z1'6£0'as Buyjjejo) seuyuz 9¢
PELLL QAL €09 "Bays U0 1SBAN ‘PlojpeIg ‘ZG X0g Od I8jepn AIYSHIOA LOAD
258147 1dZ2 19Y ‘Buipeay “ylem susenp papwI jlaA 00AD
NHS ¥89 “aunysedsue’
14° WA ‘uapbuliseH ‘sjejs3 eLisnpu SUe) ‘PECY (leH ppoL ‘ aRUSD SSswsng G99 Jull suondo ppom LOMD
1061 VNI LOXH ‘@IIYSHIOA 1SS, ‘XEJEH “J98AS Saley) ‘asnoH UOpJoS paywi Agian 00MD
08601 Al6 LN ‘UOpuQT] ‘peOY 8fjlauciuad QLE 1004 Lig ‘9SnoH elloaA 9d (M) S9oIAISS |EJUSWIUOLAUT BHOBA LOAD
16'L2 NAL £37 ‘edysia)sadla’] J8lsale ‘6.z X089 Od Joaulq Bunpip 00AD
Y596 1AZ 699 ‘SPUBIPIA ISSAA ‘AINGP|Q ‘PEOY UOUIWIWNG “Sed Ssauisng oung si8qe1 M'n conD
£9'cy 347 ¥LN9O ‘siuey ‘YbBnologquieq ‘yied ssauisng ybnosogque ‘enuaay Jejidwa] 6z P17 S2U0DBLIQ UoSuIoy ] LOLD
mTY SSaIppY aleN Aoy}

s10)ipai) Aueduton - g
pajwi salydets [eisii
pajwi seley,0



L1'60 2102 J8quadeq g0 60°5102 4OA DS Sdi ¥ jo £ abed

e SArAng aumeubig
AT

¥1°Z0v's8 5 985°sh 095182y Buyeio] saulg 2
00'¢c 00t 00} d9 ZXH ‘BNYSHOA IS8 “XBJBH ‘JoojuappnT ‘meiA sua( f| juaqpeoiyg SHeUDIN SIN L0gyd
LV 9ES vy 00 GOy vier Hd9 ZXH BNYsHIOA 1Sap) ‘XBJBH JO0JUapPNT ‘MBIA BUS(Q £| juaqpecig 937 usAalg I 00gd
1L°06v'Z SI'e0l 29'18¢°2 vd6 #XH XejlleH ‘pue(uIRlg ‘suspleg Buuds|ed 6g SWElIM [ned JN oom3
SBEEY'Y SREEV'Y Zd8 ZXH "xejljeH 'uspusxipy ‘SNUSAY OO0IQPOOAA L€ Asssniy uenig ed JN 20H3
£6'GL6'L oF'GZL v 06L'pL ZIg ¥XH Xejl|leH ‘puepaalsy ‘aso)D 1eufiy Z uosBpoH suixe Yyelogaq ssin LOH3
$0'68¢01 8TEPS 91'6y8'GlL IH4 9QH ‘ssnoybug Sousey ‘aseld BUOIDIA | puowiuwieH piaeq J\ 00H3
80'PEO'G co'g9l £P'GOr'S HNO ZXH 'xejlleH ‘Jamo] UCLION ‘PEOY PedH S|I0Y 081 jiepieog Yie JN 00493
TIvieIeL  TIvoesun IV ieid sSeIppy aweN Koyt

s10)0a11Qq ¥ seafopdw] - siojipas) Auedwon - Lg
pajuI sopydels |93s1D
pojwlT seleH,0



LH:60 L102 Jequadeq g0 605102 19A 108 Sdl v jo ¢ ebed

\\uﬁ{i Jg‘,mw )u aimjeubig

000 Bujijejol sau3 o

TV SS2JppY aweN Aoy

SI0JIpalD JWNSUO) - sio)pas) Auedwo) - zg
pajwiq sotydeis [93s1D
pajwi seleH,0



L1160 L1102 49qwadsq 80

010Z 43A 108 Sdi | jo | ebeq

w))ﬁ ﬂu)prM N ,w asmeubis

00°000'0} 00°000°0} 000'0L  00°000°0F Buljejo) sewpug AseuipiQ L

00°000°0L 00°000°0} 000°0L 00000'0L AeupiO ANS LXH ‘XejlleH ‘Peoy JamoriBi ‘SHIOM Juld eyl paiwr} dnoig [@IsuD JW  00gH
saleyg  anjep

dnpied 9n pajed JO 'ON jfeulwoN adA) ssalppy aweN Koy

siapjoyaleys - D
pajuul sowdess) [9ysi
pajywi sereH,0



